
Contact persons
Contact person Email Phone

Head of Marine Stations 
Helgoland and Sylt

Prof. Dr. Karen 
Wiltshire

Karen.Wiltshire@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956 4112

Coordinator Marine Stations 
Helgoland and Sylt

Dr. Angelika 
Dummermuth

Angelika.Dummermuth@awi.de +49 (0) 471 
4831 -1012

Speaker Guest Research and 
Education

Dr. Antje Wichels Antje.Wichels@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3257

Individual Guest Research 
Helgoland

MSc Anna Bergmann info-helgoland@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
8193136

University Courses Helgoland 
and Sylt

MSc Anna Bergmann info-helgoland@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
8193136

Shipping of Biota Ute Kieb Ute.Kieb@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3212

Individual guest research Sylt Dr. Lisa Shama Lisa.Shama@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4201

Mesocosms Dr. Lisa Shama Lisa.Shama@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4201

School laboratory OPENSEA Dr. Antje Wichels opensea@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3257

Bluehouse Dr. Eva Brodte Eva-Maria.Brodte@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3225

Erlebniszentrum Naturgewalten Dr. Matthias Strasser matthias.strasser@naturgewalten-sylt.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4201

Long-term Observation (LTO) Dr. Inga Kirstein Inga.Kirstein@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3153

Helgoland Roads Dr. Inga Kirstein Inga.Kirstein@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3153

Sylt Roads Dr. habil. Johannes 
Rick

Johannes.Rick@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4220

Measuring System and Data Flow Dr. Sören Krägefsky Soeren.Kraegefsky@awi.de +49 (0) 471 
4831-1638

Speaker Research Vessels and 
Scientific Diving

Prof. Dr. Frank-Oliver 
Glöckner

Frank.Oliver.Gloeckner@awi.de +49 (0) 471 
4831-1459

RV Uthörn Dr. Michael Klages Michael.Klages@awi.de +49 (0) 471 
4831 1201

RC Aade Dr. Inga Kirstein Inga.Kirstein@awi.de +49 (0) 4725 
819-3153

RV Mya II Dr. Lasse Sander Lasse.Sander@awi.de

mya@awi.de

+49 (0) 4651 
956-4108

Scientific Diving Center Prof. Dr. Philipp 
Fischer

Philipp.Fischer@awi.de +49 (0)4725 
819-3344

Station Management Helgoland Dr. Claudia Hofmann Claudia.Hofmann@awi.de +49 (0) 47 25 
819-3237

Guest Houses Helgoland Kathrin Boehmer

Regina Denker

info-helgoland@awi.de

Please do not use indivial name adresses because in the case of absence of a person 
your request shall still get processed.

+49 (0) 47 25 
819-0

Station Management Sylt Dr. Kerstin Mölter Kerstin.Moelter@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4308

Guest Houses Sylt Tanja Dutschke info-sylt@awi.de +49 (0) 4651 
956-4100
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